lehnvomanija et
Otvoreno Prvenstvo Srbije 2026 PLIVACKI SAVEZ SRBI JE
Futog, 6 - 8/3/2026 Serbian Swimming Federatior

Event 10 Women, 400m Medley 13 years and older

06/03/2026 - 12:13

Entry list Prelim

1
1
12
13
14
15

PO OWO~NOOULA,WNPE

JOVANOVIC, Jana
DRK, Lena

DJOKIC, Lara
CVIJETICANIN, Mina
STANCIC, Teodora
BOTKA, Petra
RODIONOVA, Anja
GALIAKBAROVA, Alisa
BILBIJA, Una

LAZIC, Andjelija
MIRKOVIC, Danica
DIVLJAK, Danica
RATKOVIC, Andrea
MAJIC, Teodora
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

YB

12
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08
11
08
10
11
13
09
10
11
13
11

Crvena Zvezda
Novi Sad

Mornar Beograd
Novi Sad

Velika Kikinda
Spartak Subotica
Novi Sad

PVK Buducnost
Crvena Zvezda
Pirat

Partizan

Dinamo Pancevo
Dinamo Pancevo
Vojvodina

Pirat

www.serbia-swim.org.rs
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Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

GALA

5:16.54
5:22.04
5:24.48
5:24.54
5:27.22
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5:37.82
5:38.77
5:42.79
5:42.96
5:44.03
5:45.46
5:55.98
6:10.20
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