

Event 10
06/03/2026 - 12:13

Women, 400m Medley

13 years and older
Entry list Prelim

		YB	
1	JOVANOVIĆ, Jana	12	Crvena Zvezda 5:16.54
2	DRK, Lena	07	Novi Sad 5:22.04
3	DJOKIĆ, Lara	11	Mornar Beograd 5:24.48
4	CVIJETIĆANIN, Mina	09	Novi Sad 5:24.54
5	STANCIĆ, Teodora	08	Velika Kikinda 5:27.22
6	BOTKA, Petra	11	Spartak Subotica 5:28.92
7	RODIONOVA, Anja	08	Novi Sad 5:36.32
8	GALIAKBAROVA, Alisa	10	PVK Buducnost 5:37.82
9	BILBIJA, Una	11	Crvena Zvezda 5:38.77
10	LAZIĆ, Andjelija	13	Pirat 5:42.79
11	MIRKOVIĆ, Danica	09	Partizan 5:42.96
12	DIVLJAK, Danica	10	Dinamo Pancevo 5:44.03
13	RATKOVIĆ, Andrea	11	Dinamo Pancevo 5:45.46
14	MAJIĆ, Teodora	13	Vojvodina 5:55.98
15	ZIVKOVIĆ, Dunja	11	Pirat 6:10.20